
Pos 

ART 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

ART 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

BMW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

133 

007 

35 

46 

15 

250 

6 

64 

076 

4 

44 

38 

48 

363 

2400

50 

270 

7 

210 

91, 

63. 

321 

120 

28 

26 

82 

67 

984 

73 

36 

277 

Name 

Andrea DI VORA 

Igor RADULOVIČ 

Diego MILLOCH 

Aleš SENKOVIČ 

Patrick SALAMON 

Gianmario FRANZATO 

Iztok DUH 

Joze SANKOVEC 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Dejan HORVAT 

Emil KOTVICA 

Matteo MONTI 

Andrea TISATO 

Franco MILANESE 

Tadej RAMŠAK 

Antonio PERICA 

Uroš DERMOTA 

Jordan HUMAR 

Gregor VERŠEC 

Beppino PADOAN 

Marko GALE 

David BOŽIĆ 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Alex CISOTTO 

Roman URŠEJ 

Damir AVDIĆ 

Stefano ZANI 

Miha ŠUŠTARŠIČ 

Miha ŠTELCER 

Ervin VUJICA 

Rok PRESEČNIK 

Motorcycle 

BMW s1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1098S 

Yamaha R1 

CBR 1000 

BMW 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

CBR 1000 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 1000 

ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 

BMW s1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW s1000RR 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

1 

1 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

10:31.408 

10:40.985 

10:47.435 

10:59.397 

11:00.941 

11:04.023 

11:05.977 

11:19.162 

11:20.589 

11:25.757 

11:26.190 

11:27.250 

11:30.703 

11:39.584 

3:23.913 

1:48.411 

1:52.752 

11:09.655 

11:26.665 

11:38.618 

11:45.153 

10:40.938 

10:55.491 

11:03.522 

11:04.079 

11:07.501 

11:19.317 

11:21.021 

11:24.898 

11:25.448 

4:21.743 

Diff 

9.577 

16.027 

27.989 

29.533 

32.615 

34.569 

47.754 

49.181 

54.349 

54.782 

55.842 

59.295 

1:08.176 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

17.010 

28.963 

35.498 

14.553 

22.584 

23.141 

26.563 

38.379 

40.083 

43.960 

44.510 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:28.667 

1:29.968 

1:30.920 

1:32.353 

1:32.109 

1:32.707 

1:33.815 

1:34.039 

1:35.256 

1:35.845 

1:36.340 

1:35.777 

1:36.607 

1:36.400 

1:36.609 

1:42.553 

1:47.311 

1:34.235 

1:35.648 

1:37.831 

1:38.620 

1:30.416 

1:31.626 

1:32.665 

1:32.689 

1:32.751 

1:35.154 

1:34.595 

1:35.562 

1:35.569 

1:37.044 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.530 

Avg. Speed 
166,348 

Best Lap Tm 
1:28.667 

Best Speed 
169,226 

Best Lap by 
133 - Andrea DI VORA 

Printed: 1.5.2018. 13:24:55 
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ARTDENTAL DAYS 

artDENTAL Open 600/1000 + BMW 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:11:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.5.2018. 13:00 


